
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Morning

7.30-8.30am 
 
8.30am

Y9 Tennis 
Y7-8 Cricket
Y10-U6 Chapel Choir
Flute Group (all years)

7.30-8.30am
8.30am

 
During assembly

Y11-U6 Tennis 
Y10-U6 Chapel Choir
Junior Department Singing
Y7-8 Clarinet Ensemble
Band Practice
Y11 Chinese Clinic

7.15-8.15am
7.30-8.30am
8.30am

Swim Squad (Abingdon pool)
Y9-10 Cricket
Y10-U6 Clarinet Ensembles
Brass Band (all years)
Musicianship (bookable slots – all years)
Y10 Bernstein Quartet
Guitar Ensemble (all years)
Y8-9 Violin Ensemble
Y10-U6 Senior Choir

7.30-8.30am

8.30am

 
During am reg

Y10 Tennis 
Y9 Cricket
Grade 6 Theory
Y8-9 Ruggieri
Sax Ensembles (all years)
Y11 Gagliano
Y6 Junior Department Singing
Y11 Chinese Clinic

7.30-8.30am

8.30am

Y7-8 Tennis 
Y11 Senior Cricket
Y10-U6 Chapel Choir
Pan Band (all years)
Cello and Bass Squad (all years)
Violas! (all years)
Y7-8 Clarinet Ensemble

Breaktime

10.25am Engage group (all year groups)

Lunch – first half

12.10-12.40pm
 
 
 
                                                      
12.05pm
 
12.05pm 

12.05-12.35pm
 

12.05-12.40pm

Y11+ Cricket Fielding
Open Netball
Open Tennis
Y10 Scholars
Open Fitness Suite                                                                                         
Music Theory Class (all years)
Rock Band Practice
Y9-Y11 Silver CREST awards  
(existing participants)
Y10-U6 TechSpace
Y10-U6 Game Development
Y11 Mandarin Speaking Practice Sessions
L6-U6 French Revision Clinic
Y11 German French Revision Clinic
Y10 Chemistry Club

12.05-12.40pm

                                                                                                                                        
12.05pm
 
12.05pm

12.05-12.40pm

12.05-1.35pm

Y10+ Tennis
Y10 DAP
Open Gymnastics
L6 DAP  
Y10-U6 Chapel Choir
Debussy Y10 Chamber Group
L6 Cooking Club
Oxbridge Intentions
Y11 Physics GCSE Exam Skill Session
Y11 Maths Supported Study  
(repeat of Friday)
L6-U6 Biologists
Y10-11 Attenborough Club
L6-U6 Biology Support
Y10+ Dungeons and Dragons
Y10 French Clinic
L6-U6 Spanish Clinic
Y11 Mandarin Speaking Practice Sessions

12.05-12.40pm

12:05pm
12.05pm 
12.05-12.35pm

12.05-12.40pm

Y10 Cricket Fielding
Open Tennis
L6 Scholars
L6 Bar 61
Y11 French Clinic
Y10-U6 Maths Society
Senior Geography Society
Y10-U6 Creative Writing Club
Y11 Biology Support
KS4 GCSE Spanish Clinic
Chemistry Sixth Form Support

12.05-12.40pm

12:05pm
12:05-12:40pm

12.05-1.05pm
12.05-1.35pm

12.10-12.40pm

Open Fitness Suite
Y10+ Athletics
Open Tennis
Y8-U6 Musical Theatre Club
Y11 GCSE Geography Supported Study
L6 Maths Supported Study
U6 Maths Supported Study
Y11 Maths Supported Study  
(Y10 after half term)
L6 English at University Preparation
Y10 Tycoon Enterprise Challenge
Boardgames Club (all years)
Y11 Mandarin Speaking Practice Sessions
L6 Biology Support
Senior History Society

12.05-12.40pm

12.05pm

12.05pm

12:05-12:35pm

12.05-12.40pm

12.10-12.40pm

Dance Club
Trampolining
Y10+ senior Lacrosse
Open Fitness Suite
Junior Tennis
Music Theory Class (all years, Grade 5)
Y10-U6 Big Band
Y11+ Senior Classics Society
L6 Engineering Enrichment Scheme 
(invited participants)
Y10-U6 Missing Maps Club
L6-U6 Bridge
Y10-11 GCSE German Clinic
Chemistry Sixth Form Support 
Chemistry GCSE Support
Socratic Society
Senior Debating

Lunch – second half

12.35-1.15 pm                                                                          

12.35pm
 
12:40-1.05pm
12.40-1.10pm

Dance Club                                                                                               
Junior Indoor Rowing Club                                                                        
Open Football                                                                                   
Open Netball                                                                                       
Y7 Learn to Train 1                                                                                  
Y8 DAP 
Y5-Y6 Junior Choir
Y7-Y8 Karaoke Club
Y7-8 Carnegie Shadowing
Y7 Drama Club

12.35-1.15pm

12.35pm 

12.35-1.10pm

12.35pm
12.35-1.10pm
12.35-1.10pm

Open Gymnastics                                                                                   
Junior-Y9 Athletics                                                                     
Open Fitness Suite                                                                               
Open Tennis 
Y7-9 Main School Choir                                                               
Musicianship (bookable slots – all years)
Y7-8 Art Club
Y7-8 Ceramics Club
Y7 Cooking Club
Junior Computing Club
Playwriting Rehearsal

12.35-1.15pm

12.35-1.10 pm
12.35-1.05pm
12.35-1.05pm
12.35-1.10 pm
12.40-1.15 pm
12.30-1.15pm 
12.40-1.10pm

Junior Gymnastics Coach
Y7-8 Cricket Fielding
Y7 Learn to Train 2
Y9 Tennis
Y9 Sketchbook Circle
Y9 A Cappella Music Tech
Y7-9 Pi Club
Y7-9 TechSpace
KS5 Grammar and Translation Clinic
Junior Nature Club 
Y8-9 Drama Club

12.35-1.15pm

12.35pm
12.35pm

12.35-1.10pm
12.40-1.10pm
12.35-1.10pm
12.35-1.10pmm

Dance Club
Y9 Cricket Fielding
Y8 Athletic development
Y7 Tennis
Y9 Scholars
Music Theory Class (all years)
Y7 Science Club
Y8-9 Bronze Crest Awards
Junior Computing
Y7 MFL Club
Y5-7 Craft Club
Playwriting Rehearsal

12.35-1.15pm

12.35pm

12.30-1.05pm
12.35-1.10pm

12.40-1.15pm
12.40-1.10pm

Trampolining
Y7-9 Open Athletics
Y8 Tennis
Y9 DAP
Open Fitness Suite
Y5-9 Sinfonia
Music Aural (all years)
Y9+ Film Club
Lower School History Club
Y7-9 Creative Writing Club
Y7-8 Dungeons and Dragons
Y7 Nature Club
U6 Oxbridge Preparation (Spanish)
Junior Drama Club                                                               

After school

4.10-5.10pm

5.15-6.15pm
4.15-4.45pm

Y8+ Fencing
Junior Cricket
Y7 Cricket
Open Field Athletics
Open Tennis
Open Fitness Suite
Y6 New Joiners Lacrosse
Middle School History and Politics 
(Abingdon School)

4.10-5.10pm

4.15pm
4.10pm

4.10-5.10pm
4.20-5.15pm

5-7pm

Gymnastics Squad
Y8 Cricket
Y9-L6 Strength and Conditioning
Open Tennis
Sinfonietta (all Years, Grade 3-6) 
Y10 Joint Cooking Club
Y11-U6 Joint Literary Society
Senior Politics Club
Y7-8 Arti Club (invited students) 
GCSE 3DD Open Studios Pottery
GCSE Art Open Studios
Senior Production Rehearsal

4.10-5.10pm

4.15pm
4.10-5pm
4.15pm
4.20-5.15pm

4.20-6pm
4.15-5pm
4.30-6.30pm
5-7pm

Open Gymnastics
Y9–10 Cricket
Open Field Athletics
Open Tennis
Open Fitness Suite
Camerata (all years, Grade 6+)
Y10+ Dungeons and Dragons
Y9-U6 Astro Club
GCSE Art Open Studios
Scholars Club
Jewellery Club
Y10 Tech
Lower School Production Rehearsal
Senior Rehearsal

4.10-5.10pm

5.15-6.15pm
4.15pm
4.15-5pm
4.20-5.15pm

4.20-6pm
5-7pm

Taekwondo Coach (all years)
Senior Cricket
Open Track Athletics
Open Tennis
Y8+ Open Fitness Suite
New Joiners Netball Sessions
Y5-10 Wind Orchestra
L6-U6 MFL Society
GCSE 3DD Open Studios Pottery
GCSE Art Open Studios
A level Life Drawing
Senior Production Rehearsal

4.10-5.10pm

4.10-6pm
5pm
4:30-5pm
4.30-6.30pm

Trampolining
Y7-9 Open Lacrosse
Open Tennis
Y8+ Open Fitness Suite
Y9-U6 Cricket (Abingdon School)
Tea Concerts (all years)
Junior Book Club
Lower School Production Rehearsals

X   Clubs and societies        X   Sport        X   Music        X   Drama        X   Art/3DD

Beyond – Trinity term 2024  
Weekly activities at a glance


